
1167
126 1199

124 1263
120 1311

117 1359
114

1407
111

1445
108

1475
104

1499
101

1462
098

1428
094

1350
090

1280
086

1208
082

1442
061

1374
058

1304
055

1232
051

1178
048

1289
045 1448

0241404
022

1250
015 1445

0111373
008

1205
001

11289
134

11265
132

11202
035

11238
032

COPPER AVE

ALICANTE DR

OL
D F

RIA
NT

 RD

BENVENUTO DR

VIA VENTANA WAY

VIA MILANO WAY

CE
DA

R A
VE

MA
PL

E A
VE

SANDHAVEN AVE

VIA NAPOLI DR

VIA MIRASOL LN

BU
RN

HA
VE

N 
WA

Y

COPPER RIVER DR

CLUBHOUSE DR

BL
UE

 SA
GE

 AV
E

AMARYLLIS AVE
BELLA ROSA AVE

GL
EN

CA
ST

LE
 W

AY

BUENA SALUD WAY

VIE
W 

PL

FRIANT RD

KATIE BROOK AVE

VIA
 C

AS
A D

R

VIA
 M

ON
TE

SS
OR

I D
R

GREEN SAGE AVE

TR
ES

AN
A A

VE

KNOTTING HILL DR

VIA FIORE AVE

VIA BELLA AVE

CALLE VERDE WAY

GL
AS

GO
W 

DR

AUTUMN SAGE AVEVIA ESTRELLA DR
BE

LLA
 VI

TA 
AV

E
COPPER RIVER DR

CLUBHOUSE DR

GL
AS

GO
W 

DR

ALICANTE DR
FR

IAN
T R

D

OL
D 

FR
IAN

T R
D

COPPER RIVER DR

AL
ICA

NT
E D

R

AL
ICA

NT
E D

R

CALLE VERDE WAY

COPPER AVE

VIA NAPOLI DR

ALICANTE DR
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